


The EWWR successfully reaches 
Hungary 
Eszter Tanka 



General informations 

65% 

26% 

9% 

Treatment of MSW 

landfilled

recycled

incinerated



EWWR results 

Beginning: 
2012 

In 2013:  
four times 

higher number 
of actions  

7000 
participants 

25% 

7% 

46% 

4% 
18% 

0% 
Distribution of actions concerning the different action 

developers' categories 

Administration/public authority (7)

Business/industry (2)

Educational establishment (13)

Individual citizen (1)

Association/NGO (5)

Other (0)



EWWR results: LCUE! 

1800 action 
developers 

120.000 
registered 
volunteers 

 

180-200. 
000 

participants 

 

~ 3000 t 
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Thank you for your attention! 


